AGENDA June 7, 2021

Ordinance 10-21 Second Reading

ADOPTING AN ALTERNATIVE TAX BUDGET FOR THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO FOR THE FISCAL YEAR COMMENCING JANUARY 1, 2022, AND SUBMITTING COPIES OF SAME TO THE TRUMBULL COUNTY BUDGET COMMISSION

Ordinance 11-21 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD TO ENTER INTO THE 2021 CHIP PARTNERSHIP WITH THE CITIES OF NILES, GIRARD, AND CORTLAND FOR THE YEAR 2021 COMMUNITY HOUSING IMPACT AND PRESERVATION PROGRAM FUNDS (CHIP) WITH THE OHIO DEVELOPMENT SERVICES AGENCY, OFFICE OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT, AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Resolution 4-21 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO ADVERTISE FOR BIDS FOR THE CITY OF HUBBARD 2021 STREET PROGRAM